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1 February 2021 -  

7 February 2021 

  

Monday 1 February Tuesday 2 February 

13:45 - 14:00 Pre-meeting Briefing - Peter Burke (Housing) 
14:00 - 14:45 Meeting re: Health and Safety on halting sites (VC) – 

Private Secretary to Minister of State Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 3 February 

14:00 - 14:30 Update on ABP (VC) - Private Secretary to Minister of State          

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 4 February 

Friday 5 February 

14:30 - 15:00 LDA Bill Briefing (VC) - Private Secretary to Minister of 

State Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 6 February 

Sunday 7 February 



      

 

8 February 2021 -  

14 February 2021 

  

Monday 8 February 

10:30 - 11:15 Seanad Commencements Matters (LH) - Peter Burke 
(Housing) 

Tuesday 9 February 

14:00 - 14:30 Ministerial Meeting  (vc) - Private Secretary to Minister 
Darragh O’Brien (Housing) 

Wednesday 10 February 

14:00 - 14:30 Moorhead Review non pay recommendations working 

group  - Peter Burke (Housing) 

15:00 - 15:30 URDF Briefing  (VC) - Private Secretary to Minister of 

State Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 11 February 

09:00 - 10:00 FG Climate Action, Housing & Transport Meeting  
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) 

11:30 - 12:30 Meeting with Chambers of Ireland and Minister  
O'Brien (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

15:00 - 16:00 Leitrim County Council Members and  
Management Meeting with Minister Peter Burke (VC) 

Friday 12 February Saturday 13 February 

Sunday 14 February 



      

 

15 February 2021 -  

21 February 2021 

  

Monday 15 February 

10:00 - 10:30 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
10:30 - 11:30 Commencement Matters 1-6 (Seanad Eireann Leinster 

House) 

15:00 - 15:30 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Principal Advisor in Planning Division - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 
 

Tuesday 16 February 

10:00 - 12:00 Joint Committee on Housing Local Government and 

Heritage Pls of the GS of the Affordable Housing Bill  (Microsoft Teams 

Meeting)  

  10:00 - 10:30 JOC - Schools and EV Regs - Peter Burke (Housing) 
13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 
16:00 - 17:00 Maternity leave for councillors – Principal Officer in Local 

Government Division (Housing) 

Wednesday 17 February 

  12:00 - 13:00 Dublin Chamber of Commerce  (VC) - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 

15:20 - 18:00 Land Development Agency Bill (Convention Centre) - 
Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 18 February 

  14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with the National Women's Council of  
Ireland  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

15:30 - 17:30 Land Development Agency Bill Chamber Cover 
(Convention Centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 19 February 

09:30 - 10:45 Ministerial Management Board Meeting (on-line) - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 20 February 

Sunday 21 February 



      

 

22 February 2021 -  

28 February 2021 

  

Monday 22 February 

  10:00 - 10:30 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
15:30 - 17:00 PMB on Moorhead (Seanad Chamber ) - Peter Burke 
(Housing) 

Tuesday 23 February 

  10:30 - 10:50 MSP Pre-Meeting Briefing  - Peter Burke (Housing) 

  11:00 - 13:00 Minister Burke to Chair the MSP Advisory Group  
Meeting (CH or by VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

15:00 - 16:00 Local Government Finance Briefing with Minister Burke 
– Principal Officer in Local Government Division  (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing) 

Wednesday 24 February 

12:00 - 13:00 Ibec Roundtable: Planning reform for accelerated 

delivery of critical infrastructure  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 14:30 BIC Briefing  (VC) – Private Secretary to Minister Peter 

Burke (Housing) 
15:00 - 16:00 Foreshore Unit Briefing (VC) - Private Secretary to 
Minister Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 25 February 

08:45 - 11:00 British Irish Council Meeting (Virtual) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

13:00 - 18:00 Dáil Potentially Voteable - All TDs to be in attendance  
(Convention centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 26 February 

10:30 - 11:30 Seanad Commencement Matters 
11:45 - 12:00 Pre-meeting Briefing - Peter Burke (Housing) 

12:00 - 12:30 Meeting with Minister Butler re: Planning applications 

for the construction of nursing homes - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 

Saturday 27 February 

Sunday 28 February 

 


